Address Rental Rental DOM  Agency Lotplan | RPD | Section Year Bed Bath Car Land Property
Price Date /Block Built Size Type

19 ANGELA STREET REYNELLA SA $360/W 05/09/23 3 Rentals Sa A10/D9901 1985 3 1 2 548 m? House

5161

36 CHARDONNAY BOULEVARD $500/W 09/08/23 37 Century 21 Southern | A46/D86326 2012 3 1 1 300 m? House

REYNELLA SA 5161 Northside

15A ELIZABETH STREET REYNELLA  $530/W 24/08/23 15 Sea & Vines Property A10/D70543 2008 3 2 2 564 m? House

SA 5161 Management

24 OXFORD STREET REYNELLA SA $540/W 20/06/23 16 - A2/D112497 2016 3 2 1 312 m? House

5161

3 PARSONS ROAD REYNELLA SA $480/W 14/07/23 17 Magain Real Estate A260/D6590 1967 3 1 - 697 m? House

5161

2/2 PETT STREET REYNELLA SA $550/W 04/09/23 7 Century 21 Southern F342/C42323 2022 3 2 3 239 m? House

5161

9 PIMELEA ROAD REYNELLA SA $590/W 05/09/23 3 Magain Real Estate A48/D10512 1987 3 1 - 625 m? House

5161

70 RED CEDAR DRIVE REYNELLA $500/W 28/07/23 25 Magain Real Estate A9/D9833 1980 3 1 1 637 m2 House

SA 5161

6 SERGEJ COURT REYNELLA SA $540/W 13/07/23 3 Residential Letting A20/D9902 1977 3 1 2 556 m? House

5161

20 SUGARBUSH ROAD REYNELLA $450/W 06/07/23 23 Magain Real Estate A110/D9921 1976 3 1 5 723 m? House

SA 5161

22 SUGARBUSH ROAD REYNELLA $520/W 26/07/23 27 We Connect Property A109/D9921 1976 4 1 8 703 m? House

SA 5161
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Address

2 THAMES DRIVE REYNELLA SA
5161

11 THAMES DRIVE REYNELLA SA
5161

12/6 VIEW STREET REYNELLA SA
5161

14/6 VIEW STREET REYNELLA SA
5161

Rental

Price

$480/W

$460/W

$400/W

$350/W

Rental

Date

15/08/23

28/06/23

17/08/23

23/08/23

DOM

35

15

30

35

Agency

Residential Letting

Harris Real Estate - Rla
226409

Lotplan | RPD | Section

/Block

A53/D6673

A200/D6673

U12/S2667

U14/S2667

Year

Built

1970

1962

1976

1976

Bed

Bath

Car

Land Property

Size Type

1,568 m2 House

717 m? House

130 m2 Unit

129 m2 Unit
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Rents By Property Type

Type Attribute Quantity Lowest Rent/Week Highest Rent/Week Median Rent/Week Average Rent/Week Total Value
House 3 Beds 12 $360 $590 $500 $498 $5,980
4 Beds 1 $520 $520 $520 $520 $520
Unit 2 Beds 2 $350 $400 $375 $375 $750
Total 15 $7,250
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Average Number Of Days On Market

Type Range Quantity Average Days on Market
House $300 - $399 1 3
$400 - $499 4 23
$500 - $599 8 17
Unit $300 - $399 1 35
$400 - $499 1 30
Total 15
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Disclaimer

Whilst all reasonable effort is made to ensure the information in this publication is current, CoreLogic does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of the data and information contained in this
publication and to the full extent not prohibited by law excludes all for any loss or damage arising in connection with the data and information contained in this publication.

© 2023 Copyright in this information belongs to the South Australian Government and the South Australian Government does not accept any responsibility for the accuracy or completeness of the
information or its suitability for purpose.
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