				an a							
Address	Rental Price	Rental Date	DOM	Agency	Lotplan RPD Section /Block	Year Built	Bed	Bath	Car	Land Size	Property Type
19 ANGELA STREET REYNELLA SA 5161	\$360/W	05/09/23	3	Rentals Sa	A10/D9901	1985	3	1	2	548 m²	House
36 CHARDONNAY BOULEVARD REYNELLA SA 5161	\$500/W	09/08/23	37	Century 21 Southern Northside	A46/D86326	2012	3	1	1	300 m²	House
15A ELIZABETH STREET REYNELLA SA 5161	\$530/W	24/08/23	15	Sea & Vines Property Management	A10/D70543	2008	3	2	2	564 m²	House
24 OXFORD STREET REYNELLA SA 5161	\$540/W	20/06/23	16	-	A2/D112497	2016	3	2	1	312 m²	House
3 PARSONS ROAD REYNELLA SA 5161	\$480/W	14/07/23	17	Magain Real Estate	A260/D6590	1967	3	1	-	697 m²	House
2/2 PETT STREET REYNELLA SA 5161	\$550/W	04/09/23	7	Century 21 Southern	F342/C42323	2022	3	2	3	239 m²	House
9 PIMELEA ROAD REYNELLA SA 5161	\$590/W	05/09/23	3	Magain Real Estate	A48/D10512	1987	3	1	-	625 m²	House
70 RED CEDAR DRIVE REYNELLA SA 5161	\$500/W	28/07/23	25	Magain Real Estate	A9/D9833	1980	3	1	1	637 m²	House
6 SERGEJ COURT REYNELLA SA 5161	\$540/W	13/07/23	3	Residential Letting	A20/D9902	1977	3	1	2	556 m²	House
20 SUGARBUSH ROAD REYNELLA SA 5161	\$450/W	06/07/23	23	Magain Real Estate	A110/D9921	1976	3	1	5	723 m²	House
22 SUGARBUSH ROAD REYNELLA SA 5161	\$520/W	26/07/23	27	We Connect Property	A109/D9921	1976	4	1	8	703 m²	House

Address	Rental Price	Rental Date	DOM	Agency	Lotplan RPD Section /Block	Year Built	Bed	Bath	Car	Land Size	Property Type
2 THAMES DRIVE REYNELLA SA 5161	\$480/W	15/08/23	35	-	A53/D6673	1970	3	1	-	1,568 m²	House
11 THAMES DRIVE REYNELLA SA 5161	\$460/W	28/06/23	15	Residential Letting	A200/D6673	1962	3	1	1	717 m²	House
12/6 VIEW STREET REYNELLA SA 5161	\$400/W	17/08/23	30	•	U12/S2667	1976	2	1	1	130 m²	Unit
14/6 VIEW STREET REYNELLA SA 5161	\$350/W	23/08/23	35	Harris Real Estate - Rla 226409	U14/S2667	1976	2	1	1	129 m²	Unit

Rents By Property Type

Туре	Attribute	Quantity	Lowest Rent/Week	Highest Rent/Week	Median Rent/Week	Average Rent/Week	Total Value
House	3 Beds	12	\$360	\$590	\$500	\$498	\$5,980
	4 Beds	1	\$520	\$520	\$520	\$520	\$520
Unit	2 Beds	2	\$350	\$400	\$375	\$375	\$750
Total		15					\$7,250

Average Number Of Days On Market

Туре	Range	Quantity	Average Days on Market
House	\$300 - \$399	1	3
	\$400 - \$499	4	23
	\$500 - \$599	8	17
Unit	\$300 - \$399	1	35
	\$400 - \$499	1	30
Total		15	

Disclaimer

Whilst all reasonable effort is made to ensure the information in this publication is current, CoreLogic does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of the data and information contained in this publication and to the full extent not prohibited by law excludes all for any loss or damage arising in connection with the data and information contained in this publication.

© 2023 Copyright in this information belongs to the South Australian Government and the South Australian Government does not accept any responsibility for the accuracy or completeness of the information or its suitability for purpose.